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Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024

1  Lyons Township
2 Glenbard West

3 Downers Grove North 24.30 22.80 25.10 24.00 24.50 21.40

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

10T

10T

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Lyons Township

Glenbard West

FX

PH SR \

Matthew Adler
Louie Diab

John Mammoser
Will Taylor

Chris Yaetes
Devon Mackenzie
Tomas Radzevicius
Jake Mateja

Luca Depa
Layton Filips
Zach Kando

Thomas Wuertzer

Matthew Adler
Jake Mateja

John Mammoser
Louie Diab

Will Taylor

TJ Carr

Tomas Radzevicius
Layton Filips
Karsen Kras
Thomas Wuertzer
Luca Depa

Parks Lamkey

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/KqzbYXCKmErUHDHQ6jZnSQ/

PB

HB

27.00 2430 25.70 25.30 2530 23.90

2530 2230 2290 26.70 24.50 21.90

9.40
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.40
6.30

2.10
2.00
8.30
8.00
7.80
7.40
7.10
6.70
6.40
6.00
6.00
5.90

151.50
143.60
142.10
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3/14/24, 8:00 PM

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Varsity STILL RINGS

3T

3T

3T

8T

8T

10T

10T

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Varsity VAULT

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Glenbard West
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Matthew Adler
Will Taylor

Jake Mateja
Tomas Radzevicius
Louie Diab

John Mammoser
Ryan Evans
Karsen Kras
Gianni Miceli
Quin Matune

T) Carr

Chris Yaetes
Sasha Boulton
Alexis Rodriguez

Tyler Vila

Louie Diab

John Mammoser
Matthew Adler
Jake Mateja
Tomas Radzevicius
Will Taylor

Zach Kando

Ryan Evans
Devon Mackenzie
Quin Matune
Layton Filips
Thomas Wuertzer

Alexis Rodriguez

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/KqzbYXCKmErUHDHQ6jZnSQ/

9.00
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.20
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.00
5.60
5.50

92.40
9.40
9.30
8.80
8.50
8.30
7.90
7.70
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.10
6.00
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3/14/24, 8:00 PM

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

8T

8T

m"T

"t

m"T

14T

14T

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Varsity ALL AROUND

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township

Downers Grove North
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Louie Diab
Matthew Adler
Tomas Radzevicius
John Mammoser
Will Taylor

Jake Mateja

Chris Yaetes
Karsen Kras

Nick Peterson
Quin Matune

Gianni Miceli

Sasha Boulton
Luca Depa
Zach Kando
Parks Lamkey

Matthew Adler
Jake Mateja

John Mammoser
Louie Diab

Will Taylor
Tomas Radzevicius
Chris Yaetes

TJ Carr

Luca Depa

Quin Matune
Thomas Wuertzer
Alexis Rodriguez

Sasha Boulton

Matthew Adler
Louie Diab

John Mammoser
Jake Mateja

Will Taylor

Tomas Radzevicius

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/KqzbYXCKmErUHDHQ6jZnSQ/

9.30
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.10
7.70
7.70
7.00
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.50

9.50
8.50
8.30
8.10
7.40
7.20
7.00
6.70
6.60
5.70
5.50
4.90
4.00

55.100
52.500
51.600
51.200
49.500
48.600
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Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024

1  Lyons Township
2 Downers Grove North

3 Glenbard West

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
JV POMMEL HORSE

)

47

8T

8T

T

mT

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Glenbard West

Ryan Renderman

Jack Michaelson
Tyler Nicholas
Sean McCabe
John Adler
Mathew Billings
Rowe Lamkey
Louie Hipp
Mason Prunty
Gage Bryant
River Anslow
Aidan Wright
Chris Garcia

Drake Levreau

Maks Kasprzak

Sean McCabe
Rowe Lamkey
John Adler
lan Rondeau
Louie Hipp
Tyler Nicholas

Mathew Billings

Owen Hardage

Nate lvy

Chris Garcia

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full results/3zzpwe34HGwfSfEcChAINJ/

JVTEAM TOTALS
FX PH SR v PB
23.60 1760 19.90 18.80 20.40
18.20 7.60 1780 18.60 16.50
1850 9.90 11.20 19.00 10.30

HB

10.70

8.60

6.00

8.70
7.80
7.20
7.10
6.90
6.40
6.20
5.90
5.90
5.10
4.80
3.90
3.30

6.20
5.90
5.50
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.10
2.90
2.90
1.60
1.00
1.00

111.00
87.30
74.90
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3/14/24, 8:00 PM

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
JV STILL RINGS

m"T

"t

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
JV VAULT

47

47

)

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township

Downers Grove North
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Sean McCabe

Ryan Renderman

John Adler

Nathaniel Haubold

Louie Hipp
Tyler Nicholas
lan Rondeau
Mathew Billings
Rowe Lamkey
Owen Hardage
Chris Garcia
Aidan Wright

Sean McCabe
Louie Hipp
Mason Prunty
Tyler Nicholas
Chris Garcia

Rowe Lamkey

Ryan Renderman

Victor Perez
John Adler

lan Rondeau
River Anslow
Gage Bryant
Owen Praetz

Owen Hardage

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full results/3zzpwe34HGwfSfEcChAINJ/

7.00
6.60
6.30
6.20
5.90
5.70
5.00
3.50
2.70
2.60
2.00
2.00

6.70
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.40
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3/14/24, 8:00 PM

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
JV PARALLEL BARS

Ryan Renderman

m"T

"t

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
JV HORIZONTAL BAR
John Adler

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
JV ALL AROUND

Lyons Township

Lyons Township

Downers Grove North

Lyons Township

Glenbard West

Downers Grove North

Lyons Township

Downers Grove North

Glenbard West

Downers Grove North

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

Glenbard West
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Maks Kasprzak

Nathaniel Haubold

Sean McCabe
Rowe Lamkey
Tyler Nicholas
John Adler
Owen Hardage
Chris Garcia
River Anslow
Victor Perez

Mason Prunty

Sean McCabe

Nathaniel Haubold

lan Rondeau
Tyler Nicholas
Mathew Billings
Rowe Lamkey
Louie Hipp

Chris Garcia

Sean McCabe
John Adler

Tyler Nicholas
Rowe Lamkey

Chris Garcia

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full results/3zzpwe34HGwfSfEcChAINJ/

7.30
6.80
6.70
6.30
5.70
5.50
5.50
4.30
3.60
2.70
1.00
1.00

5.40
5.30
4.60
3.20
2.90
1.60
1.20
1.10
1.00

37.90
33.60
30.50
25.70
17.20
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Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR v PB HB
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
1 Lyons Township 6.600 8.800 3.500 5.700 1.200 3.300 29.100

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE
1 Lyons Township Brandon Harris 3.50

2 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 3.10

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 4.20
2 Lyons Township David Anderson 3.00
3 Lyons Township Brandon Harris 1.60

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 2.30

2 Lyons Township Brandon Harris 1.20

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman VAULT

1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 5.70

2 Lyons Township Brandon Harris 0.00

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 1.20

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/Eom5TE2MYHhfmZirUWNU4/ 12
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Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 3.30

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024
Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 19.80

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/Eom5TE2MYHhfmZirUWNU4/

2/2



