

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
	FX PH SR V PB HB							
1	Lyons Township	27.00	24.30	25.70	25.30	25.30	23.90	151.50
2	Glenbard West	25.30	22.30	22.90	26.70	24.50	21.90	143.60
3	Downers Grove North	24.30	22.80	25.10	24.00	24.50	21.40	142.10

Gle	•	owners Grove North — Tue Mar FLOOR EXERCISE	12, 2024
1	Lyons Township	Matthew Adler	9.40
2	Glenbard West	Louie Diab	9.00
3	Glenbard West	John Mammoser	8.90
4T	Lyons Township	Will Taylor	8.80
4T	Lyons Township	Chris Yaetes	8.80
6	Lyons Township	Devon Mackenzie	8.60
7	Downers Grove North	Tomas Radzevicius	8.50
8T	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.00
8T	Lyons Township	Luca Depa	8.00
10	Downers Grove North	Layton Filips	7.80
11	Glenbard West	Zach Kando	7.40
12	Glenbard West	Thomas Wuertzer	6.30

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 Varsity POMMEL HORSE				
1	Lyons Township	Matthew Adler	9.10	
2	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	9.00	
3	Glenbard West	John Mammoser	8.30	
4	Glenbard West	Louie Diab	8.00	
5	Lyons Township	Will Taylor	7.80	
6	Lyons Township	TJ Carr	7.40	
7	Downers Grove North	Tomas Radzevicius	7.10	
8	Downers Grove North	Layton Filips	6.70	
9	Downers Grove North	Karsen Kras	6.40	
10T	Glenbard West	Thomas Wuertzer	6.00	
10T	Lyons Township	Luca Depa	6.00	
12	Glenbard West	Parks Lamkey	5.90	

Gler	-	Downers Grove North — Tue	Mar 12, 2024
1	Lyons Township	Matthew Adler	9.00
2	Lyons Township	Will Taylor	8.80
ЗТ	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.70
3T	Downers Grove North	Tomas Radzevicius	8.70
ЗТ	Glenbard West	Louie Diab	8.70
6	Glenbard West	John Mammoser	8.20
7	Lyons Township	Ryan Evans	7.90
8T	Downers Grove North	Karsen Kras	7.70
8T	Downers Grove North	Gianni Miceli	7.70
10T	Downers Grove North	Quin Matune	7.20
10T	Lyons Township	TJ Carr	7.20
12	Lyons Township	Chris Yaetes	7.00
13	Glenbard West	Sasha Boulton	6.00
14	Glenbard West	Alexis Rodriguez	5.60
15	Glenbard West	Tyler Vila	5.50

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 Varsity VAULT				
1T	Glenbard West	Louie Diab	9.40	
1T	Glenbard West	John Mammoser	9.40	
3	Lyons Township	Matthew Adler	9.30	
4	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.80	
5	Downers Grove North	Tomas Radzevicius	8.50	
6	Lyons Township	Will Taylor	8.30	
7	Glenbard West	Zach Kando	7.90	
8	Lyons Township	Ryan Evans	7.70	
9	Lyons Township	Devon Mackenzie	6.80	
10	Downers Grove North	Quin Matune	6.70	
11	Downers Grove North	Layton Filips	6.60	
12	Glenbard West	Thomas Wuertzer	6.10	
13	Glenbard West	Alexis Rodriguez	6.00	

ופונ	-	+ Downers Grove North — Tue ity PARALLEL BARS	Widi 12, 202
1	Glenbard West	Louie Diab	9.30
2	Lyons Township	Matthew Adler	8.80
3	Downers Grove North	Tomas Radzevicius	8.60
4	Glenbard West	John Mammoser	8.50
5	Lyons Township	Will Taylor	8.40
6	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.20
7	Lyons Township	Chris Yaetes	8.10
8T	Downers Grove North	Karsen Kras	7.70
8T	Lyons Township	Nick Peterson	7.70
10	Downers Grove North	Quin Matune	7.00
11T	Downers Grove North	Gianni Miceli	6.70
11T	Glenbard West	Sasha Boulton	6.70
11T	Lyons Township	Luca Depa	6.70
14T	Glenbard West	Zach Kando	6.50
14T	Glenbard West	Parks Lamkey	6.50

Gle	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR			
1	Lyons Township	Matthew Adler	9.50	
2	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	8.50	
3	Glenbard West	John Mammoser	8.30	
4	Glenbard West	Louie Diab	8.10	
5	Lyons Township	Will Taylor	7.40	
6	Downers Grove North	Tomas Radzevicius	7.20	
7	Lyons Township	Chris Yaetes	7.00	
8	Lyons Township	TJ Carr	6.70	
9	Lyons Township	Luca Depa	6.60	
10	Downers Grove North	Quin Matune	5.70	
11	Glenbard West	Thomas Wuertzer	5.50	
12	Glenbard West	Alexis Rodriguez	4.90	
13	Glenbard West	Sasha Boulton	4.00	

Gl	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 Varsity ALL AROUND					
1	Lyons Township	Matthew Adler	55.100			
2	Glenbard West	Louie Diab	52.500			
3	Glenbard West	John Mammoser	51.600			
4	Downers Grove North	Jake Mateja	51.200			
5	5 Lyons Township Will Taylor 49.500					
6	Downers Grove North	Tomas Radzevicius	48.600			



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 JV TEAM TOTALS							
	FX PH SR V PB HB							
1	Lyons Township	23.60	17.60	19.90	18.80	20.40	10.70	111.00
2	Downers Grove North	18.20	7.60	17.80	18.60	16.50	8.60	87.30
3	Glenbard West	18.50	9.90	11.20	19.00	10.30	6.00	74.90

Gle		Downers Grove North — Tue	Mar 12, 2024
1	Lyons Township	Ryan Renderman	8.70
2	Lyons Township	Jack Michaelson	7.80
3	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	7.20
4	Lyons Township	Sean McCabe	7.10
5	Lyons Township	John Adler	6.90
6	Glenbard West	Mathew Billings	6.40
7	Glenbard West	Rowe Lamkey	6.20
8T	Downers Grove North	Louie Hipp	5.90
8T	Glenbard West	Mason Prunty	5.90
10	Downers Grove North	Gage Bryant	5.10
11	Downers Grove North	River Anslow	4.80
12	Glenbard West	Aidan Wright	3.90
13	Glenbard West	Chris Garcia	3.30

Glen	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 JV POMMEL HORSE				
1	Lyons Township	Drake Levreau	6.20		
2	Lyons Township	Maks Kasprzak	5.90		
3	Lyons Township	Sean McCabe	5.50		
4T	Glenbard West	Rowe Lamkey	3.60		
4T	Lyons Township	John Adler	3.60		
6	Glenbard West	Ian Rondeau	3.40		
7	Downers Grove North	Louie Hipp	3.10		
8T	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	2.90		
8T	Glenbard West	Mathew Billings	2.90		
10	Downers Grove North	Owen Hardage	1.60		
11T	Downers Grove North	Nate Ivy	1.00		
11T	Glenbard West	Chris Garcia	1.00		

Gler	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 JV STILL RINGS				
1	Lyons Township	Sean McCabe	7.00		
2	Lyons Township	Ryan Renderman	6.60		
3	Lyons Township	John Adler	6.30		
4	Downers Grove North	Nathaniel Haubold	6.20		
5	Downers Grove North	Louie Hipp	5.90		
6	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	5.70		
7	Glenbard West	lan Rondeau	5.00		
8	Glenbard West	Mathew Billings	3.50		
9	Glenbard West	Rowe Lamkey	2.70		
10	Downers Grove North	Owen Hardage	2.60		
11T	Glenbard West	Chris Garcia	2.00		
11T	Glenbard West	Aidan Wright	2.00		

Gler	bard West vs Lyons +	Downers Grove North — Tue	Mar 12, 2024
1	Lyons Township	Sean McCabe	6.70
2	Downers Grove North	Louie Hipp	6.60
3	Glenbard West	Mason Prunty	6.40
4T	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	6.30
4T	Glenbard West	Chris Garcia	6.30
4T	Glenbard West	Rowe Lamkey	6.30
7	Lyons Township	Ryan Renderman	6.20
8	Glenbard West	Victor Perez	6.00
9	Lyons Township	John Adler	5.90
10	Glenbard West	lan Rondeau	5.80
11	Downers Grove North	River Anslow	5.70
12T	Downers Grove North	Gage Bryant	5.50
12T	Lyons Township	Owen Praetz	5.50
14	Downers Grove North	Owen Hardage	5.40

Gler	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 JV PARALLEL BARS			
1	Lyons Township	Ryan Renderman	7.30	
2	Lyons Township	Maks Kasprzak	6.80	
3	Downers Grove North	Nathaniel Haubold	6.70	
4	Lyons Township	Sean McCabe	6.30	
5	Glenbard West	Rowe Lamkey	5.70	
6T	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	5.50	
6T	Lyons Township	John Adler	5.50	
8	Downers Grove North	Owen Hardage	4.30	
9	Glenbard West	Chris Garcia	3.60	
10	Downers Grove North	River Anslow	2.70	
11T	Glenbard West	Victor Perez	1.00	
11T	Glenbard West	Mason Prunty	1.00	

Gl	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 JV HORIZONTAL BAR						
1	1 Lyons Township John Adler 5.40						
2	Lyons Township	Sean McCabe	5.30				
3	Downers Grove North	Nathaniel Haubold	4.60				
4	Glenbard West	lan Rondeau	3.20				
5	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	2.90				
6	Glenbard West	Mathew Billings	1.60				
7	Glenbard West	Rowe Lamkey	1.20				
8	Downers Grove North	Louie Hipp	1.10				
9	Glenbard West	Chris Garcia	1.00				

Gle	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 JV ALL AROUND				
1	Lyons Township	Sean McCabe	37.90		
2	Lyons Township	John Adler	33.60		
3	Downers Grove North	Tyler Nicholas	30.50		
4	4 Glenbard West Rowe Lamkey 25.70				
5	Glenbard West	Chris Garcia	17.20		



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 Freshman TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	٧	PB	НВ	
	Downers Grove North							
	Glenbard West							
1	Lyons Township	6.600	8.800	3.500	5.700	1.200	3.300	29.100

Gle	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024 Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	1 Lyons Township Brandon Harris 3.50				
2	Lyons Township	Diego Bahena	3.10		

Gle	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024			
	Freshman POMMEL HORSE			
1	1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 4.20			
2	Lyons Township	David Anderson	3.00	
3	Lyons Township	Brandon Harris	1.60	

Gle	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024				
	Freshman STILL RINGS				
1	1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 2.30				
2	2 Lyons Township Brandon Harris 1.20				

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024				
Freshman VAULT				
1	1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 5.70			
2	Lyons Township	Brandon Harris	0.00	

Gle	Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024				
	Freshman PARALLEL BARS				
1	1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 1.20				

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024					
	Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR				
1	1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 3.30				

Glenbard West vs Lyons + Downers Grove North — Tue Mar 12, 2024				
Freshman ALL AROUND				
1 Lyons Township Diego Bahena 19.80				